Rank Section Name
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B1
Al
B2
B3
A2
A3
A4
A5
B4
BS
A6
B6
A7
B7
A8
Cl
B8
A9
B9
Al10
B10
B11
BI12
BI13
B14
BI1S
Bl6
B17
BI18
All
C2
BI19
Al2
Al3
C3
Al4
B20
B21
B22

X=

P Lockley & Sons
D & R Williams
G Downing

MR K Taylor
Mr P Brant

Mr L Turford
Mr L Turford
Cooper Bros

Mr Mrs P Shaw
Mr Mrs P Shaw
D & R Williams
P & J Hancox
Preece Bros

A Trumpeter

R Scriven

Mr A Glass

S McDonough
G Jones & Adams
J Hawkes

Mr P Brant

G Downing

L & K Madgin
S Wolohan

S McDonough
Mr T Smith

Mr Mrs P Shaw
J Hawkes

P & J Hancox

T Sarginson

Mr P Brant
Mr/Mrs Walker
M c r McNally
D & R Williams
Preece Bros

Mr S Turnock
Cooper Bros

Mr K Wierzchowiak
S McDonough
MR K Taylor

Cash Nomination

Town Birds
Brewood 6
Kidderminster 10
West Midlands 8
Wolverhampton 7
Bridgenorth 5
Bridgnorth 5
Bridgnorth 5
Kidderminster 10
Wolverhampton 10
Wolverhampton 10
Kidderminster 10
Cannock 5
Cleobury Mortim 6
West Bromwich 10
Bridgenorth 3
Stoke on Trent 8
Walsall 12
Redditch 10
West Bromwich 8
Bridgenorth 5
West Midlands 8
Rugeley 10
Coseley 3
Walsall 12
West Midlands 4
Wolverhampton 10
West Bromwich 8
Cannock 5
Cannock 14
Bridgenorth 5
Cheadle 5
Tipton 3
Kidderminster 10
Cleobury Mortim 6
Stoke on Trent 6
Kidderminster 10
Wolverhampton 10
Walsall 12
Wolverhampton 7

result compiled by Mysoft

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club
Guernsey OB2 flown on 03/06/2023

No

B037
A071
B032
BO11
A009
A024
A024
A061
B225
B225
A071
B031
A039
B536
A012
C024
B114
A006
B054
A009
B032
BO15
B050
B114
B038
B225
B054
B031
B279
A009
CO081
B049
A071
A039
C023
A061
B022
B114
BO11

Ring Number

GB21 713888
GB21 N60928
GB21 722708
GB21 7212897
GB21 N76039
GB21 X16228
GB21 N64473
GB21 F09385
GB20 D11051
BE20 6093582
GB21 N60901
GB21 C11407
GB20 H01482
GB21 P17654
GB21 N14829
GB22 V36684
BE21 4202176
GB18 722691
GB19 P26532
GB21 N86482
GB21 722786
GB22 716818
GB22 V55013
GB21 A09874
GB20 E17144
GB21 A00977
GB19 P26534
GB19 D15200
GB19 F09807
GB21 N86492
GB21 141164
GB16 562101
GB21 H01248
GB21 N62048
GB20 N02197
GB20 D43226
GB22 B45175
GB21 A09877
GB22 703988

Distance

M
220
198
207
214
205
204
204
199
209
209
198
222
198
211
205
247
217
194
209
205
207
226
211
217
215
209
209
222
222
205
242
210
198
198
250
199
214
217
214

Y
212
1736
679
177
1338
527
527
1354
698
698
1736
1160
1300
88
424
1287
308
1569
1332
1338
679
46
1333
308
1742
698
1332
1160
589
1338
1368
1707
1736
1300
756
1354
1143
308
177

Time
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24
59
11
54

35

mysoft@btinternet.com

Velocity ~ Section

1268.540
1233.227
1228.195
1223.829
1222.609
1216.466
1210.392
1207.881
1206.361
1204.981
1203.629
1203.132
1202.677
1201.384
1196.498
1192.362
1191.793
1191.417
1190.429
1190.065
1176.594
1176.129
1173.282
1172.718
1172.614
1171.591
1171.355
1171.306
1170.591
1170.008
1163.639
1160.937
1153.924
1152.167
1152.103
1147.875
1147.582
1147.200
1145.456

abcdefg

abcdef

ab
ab
ab

de f

de

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Open

ABCDEFG
ABCDEF

ABCD

ABC

ABC

AB

AB
ABC

Total Pools

Open Grand Total

£774.60 £100.00 £250.00 £1,124.60

£373.20
£0.00

T £232.50
£45.00
£37.50
£0.00
£141.30
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£105.00
£13.80
£153.60
£0.00
£16.20
£45.00
£25.65
£70.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£53.25
£22.50
£34.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Section
Prizes

£100.00 £150.00
£50.00 £100.00
£30.00 £50.00
£50.00 £0.00
£30.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£15.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£15.00 £0.00
£10.00 £0.00
£10.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£100.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£50.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£30.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£623.20
£150.00
£312.50
£95.00
£67.50
£20.00
£156.30
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00
£115.00
£13.80
£153.60
£0.00
£116.20
£45.00
£25.65
£70.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£53.25
£22.50
£34.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£50.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£30.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

B23
B24
B25
AlS
B26
B27
Al6
B28
B29
B30
B31
Al7
B32
Al8
B33
B34
B35
B36
Al9
A20
B37
B38
A2]1
B39
B40
B41
B42
B43
B44
B45
B46
A22
B47
B48
B49
B50
B51
B52
BS3
A23
BS54
BSS
BS6
A24
C4

A25

X=

A Trumpeter

J R Pinches & Son
Evans & Nelson

M C Lee

A Trumpeter

J Hawkes

Mr J Smith

S McDonough

Rose & Son

Mr Mrs P Shaw

A K Tonks

G Jones & Adams

S McDonough

D & R Williams

K Thomas

A Trumpeter

MR K Taylor

Mr K Wierzchowiak
M C Lee

M C Lee

Rose & Son

1 Bonciu

D & R Williams

Mr & Mrs Harding
Mr T Smith

G M Smart

Wood Bros & Beddows
Wood Bros & Beddows
T Sarginson

Rose & Son

T Sarginson

D & R Williams
Chambers Family

J R Pinches & Son
C R Watts

C R Watts

J Hawkes

M Edwards

A K Tonks

G Jones & Adams
M c r McNally
Wood Bros & Beddows
Mr K Wierzchowiak
D & R Williams

A Whieldon

Mr J Smith

Cash Nomination

Town

West Bromwich
Hednesford
West Midlands
Worcestershire
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
Worcestershire
Walsall
Cannock
Wolverhampton
Wednesbury
Redditch
Walsall
Kidderminster
Cannock

West Bromwich
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Cannock
Wolverhampton
Kidderminster
Wolverhampton
West Midlands
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Cannock
Cannock
Cannock
Kidderminster
Cannock
Hednesford
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
Wednesbury
Redditch
Tipton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Kidderminster
Bucknall
Worcestershire

result compiled by Mysoft

Birds

10
4
10
10
10
8

12
6

10
15
10
12
10

10
10
5
7

No

B536
B020
B064
A017
B536
B054
A021
B114
B517
B225
B090
A006
B114
A071
B048
B536
BO11
B022
A017
A017
B517
B108
A071
B055
B038
B215
B436
B436
B279
B517
B279
A071
B070
B020
B303
B303
B054
B120
B090
A006
B049
B436
B022
A071
C056
A021

Ring Number

GB21 P17649
GB21 L03019
GB19 S37873
GB21 754130
GB21 C27000
GB21 P17789
GB22 D40966
BE21 4202238
GB21 B58446
GB21 755787
GB21 700850
GB20 R01025
BE21 4202204
GB21 N60916
GB21 B58095
GB21 P17642
GB19 205348
GB22 S33480
GB20 X30974
GB21 754138
GB21 B58407
GB22 S33372
GB22 734325
GB22 S33571
GB21 S14259
GB22 N02019
GB22 B 45079
GB21 S14304
GB21 746806
GB21 F20204
GB21 H23668
GB22 734318
GB21 754800
GB21 C11733
GB20 724545
GB22 707629
GB21 P17784
GB22 N57698
GB22 715918
GB20 R00908
GB20 S36230
GB19 A30985
GB20 H09347
GB21 H01252
GB21 A06624
GB22 D41002

Distance

M
211
233
212
184
211
209
180
217
220
209
211
194
217
198
220
211
214
214
184
184
220
216
198
215
215
215
216
216
222
220
222
198
221
233
210
210
209
211
211
194
210
216
214
198
244
180

Y
88
1266
729
1490
88
1332
1238
308
1603
698
1059
1569
308
1736
126
88
177
1143
1490
1490
1603
649
1736
166
1742
825
1343
1343
589
1603
589
1736
37
1266
347
347
1332
661
1059
1569
1707
1343
1143
1736
386
1238

Time

-
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24
59
28
46
27
26
41
39
45
27
31

42
14
47
33
39
41
54
54
53
46
19
45
47
46
49
49

58

24

21
43
43
45
47
48
21
48
58
55
30
46

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Velocity ~ Section

S
35 1144384
46 1143.369
14 1138.973
44 1134.608
25 1134481
3 1132.256
31 1129.727
19 1126.464
12 1126312
57 1123.779
55 1122.026
21 1119.664
11 1117.027
10 1114.746
28 1114.714
20 1114.344
59 1108.340
49  1105.224
23 1105.124
26 1104.936
2 1101.321
16 1099.758
18 1096.824
14 1096.551
2 1095.405
35 1094.181
10 1092.610
24 1091.880
52 1084.359
45 1083.771
29  1082.509
22 1079.692
30 1079.049
49 1077.339
42 1076.366
51  1075.896
6  1069.754
58  1069.116
51 1067.562
38 1066.460
20 1065.952
49  1063.225
21 1063.131
32 1059.548
19  1057.861
42 1054.150

mysoft@btinternet.com

Open Total Pools
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20.00
£0.00

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

B57
BS8
A26
A27
B59
A28
B60
B61
B62
B63
A29
B64
B65
A30
B66
A3l
Cs

B67
B68
B69
B70
B71
A33
B72
A34
A35
B73
A36
B74
B75
A37
B76
B77
C6

A38
B78
C7

B79
B8O
A39
B81
B82
A40
B83
A4l
B84

X=

P & J Hancox

Mr A Roper

M C Lee

G Jones & Adams

M c r McNally

L+A Minton

T Sarginson
Chambers Family

T Sarginson
Chambers Family
Preece Bros

P Lockley & Sons
K+P Herbert & F Jones
D & R Williams
Chambers Family

1J Barnbrook

E Richardson

A K Tonks

Mr M Wierzchowiak
Chambers Family
Mr A Roper

K J Wainwright
Cooper Bros

G M Smart

G Jones & Adams
Jones & Harris & Son
G Downing

Mr & Mrs Armitage
Chambers Family

1 Bonciu

G Steele & Son

Mr M Wierzchowiak
A K Tonks

Mr D Nicu

D & R Williams

J Hawkes

P Slack

Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons

Chambers Family

G Jones & Adams
Chambers Family
Mr M Wierzchowiak
1J Barnbrook
Chambers Family
Cooper Bros

Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons

Cash Nomination

Town Birds
Cannock 5
Stafford 8
Worcestershire 10
Redditch 10
Tipton 3
Ombersley 10
Cannock 14
Cannock 40
Cannock 14
Cannock 40
Cleobury Mortim 6
Brewood 6
Stourbridge 6
Kidderminster 10
Cannock 40
Alveley 2
Biddulph 6
Wednesbury 15
Wolverhampton 9
Cannock 40
Stafford 8
Bushbury 10
Kidderminster 10
Wolverhampton 6
Redditch 10
Kidderminster 5
West Midlands 8
Redditch 10
Cannock 40
Wolverhampton 10
Worcester 2
Wolverhampton 9
Wednesbury 15
Stoke on Trent 10
Kidderminster 10
West Bromwich
Cheadle 3
Dunston 10
Cannock 40
Redditch 10
Cannock 40
Wolverhampton 9
Alveley 2
Cannock 40
Kidderminster 10
Dunston 10

result compiled by Mysoft

No

B031
B058
A017
A006
B049
A054
B279
B070
B279
B070
A039
B037
B524
A071
B070
A060
C033
B090
B134
B070
B058
B464
A061
B215
A006
A052
B032
A082
B070
B108
A014
B134
B090
C013
A071
B054
C095
B122
B070
A006
B070
B134
A060
B070
A061
B122

Ring Number

GB17 C44933
GB21 P26412
GB20 735224
GB20 R01021
GB20 S36216
GB20 N45282
GB20 P21427
GB20 728198
BELGI18 6076571
GB22 745746
GB21 N62053
GB21 N29795
GB21 N33544
GB21 N60964
GB22 745265
GB22 A00558
GB18 N34069
GB21 716645
GB21 144738
GB20 N49728
GB20 P23486
GB21 S14350
GB19 S28717
GB20 204887
GB21 R02701
GB20 S30229
GB21 722706
GB21 743532
GB22 745210
GB22 S33375
GB19 S43288
GB21 V62828
GB20 200050
GB16 230609
GB21 N60932
GB19 P26520
GB19 N29802
GB22 D59009
GB21 754714
GB20 R00901
GB21 754730
GB22 S33201
GB22 A00562
GB21 N75367
GB19 N54405
GB22 D59028

Distance

M Y
222 1160
223 356
184 1490
194 1569
210 1707
192 250
222 589
221 37
222 589
221 37
198 1300
220 212
206 328
198 1736
221 37
204 885
250 31
211 1059
216 800
221 37
223 356
216 101
199 1354
215 825
194 1569
199 1233
207 679
194 1554
221 37
216 649
185 779
216 800
211 1059
245 126
198 1736
209 1332
241 1390
225 1599
221 37
194 1569
221 37
216 800
204 885
221 37
199 1354
225 1599

Time
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11
14
10
27
54
23
15
13
16
15
38
15
51
39
18
50

3
13
21
25
14
47
14
39
48

3
42
28
22
28
23
15
15
55
17
15
46
38
51
39
31

9
40

2
50

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Velocity ~ Section

1054.102
1049.101
1047.481
1047.356
1047.164
1044.702
1041.639
1041.584
1039.149
1037.187
1032.863
1032.365
1031.322
1031.007
1028.730
1027.659
1027.270
1024.865
1020.657
1020.409
1019.294
1015.383
1012.850
1012.437
1011.031
1008.434
1005.230
1001.540
1000.164
994.496
993.493
993.334
991.619
989.998
986.524
979.020
971.751
977.262
977.093
975.844
973.425
973.327
972.890
971.804
969.202
968.651

mysoft@btinternet.com

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£36.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
n £16.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£15.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£10.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£51.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.00
£0.00
£0.00
£16.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

A42
B85
B86
A43
B87
BS88
B89
B90
Ad4
B91
A45
B92
A46
B93
A47
A48
A49
B94
B9S
B96
B97
A50
B98
B99
C8
AS1
AS52
A53
A54
B100
AS5S
A56
A57
A59
A60

X=

L+A Minton

Mr K Wierzchowiak

Mr P Turica

G Jones & Adams

Mr K Wierzchowiak
Chambers Family

G Downing

M Jetson

Mr/Mrs Broom Son+Dtr
Mr Mrs P Shaw

Mr J Smith

K+P Herbert & F Jones
Mr/Mrs Broom Son+Dtr
Chambers Family
Cooper Bros

B Lawrence

L+A Minton

Chambers Family

1 Bonciu

1 Bonciu

Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son

Jones & Harris & Son
P & J Hancox
Chambers Family

Mr D Nicu

Jones & Harris & Son
B Pollard

Mr J Smith

D.Davis & Son
Chambers Family
Preece Bros

M C Lee

Mr/Mrs Broom Son+Dtr
B Pollard

Mr J Smith

Cash Nomination

Town Birds
Ombersley 10
Wolverhampton 10
West Midlands 10
Redditch 10
Wolverhampton 10
Cannock 40
West Midlands 8
Wolverhampton 4
Redditch 6
Wolverhampton 10
Worcestershire 7
Stourbridge 6
Redditch 6
Cannock 40
Kidderminster 10
Stourport on Seve 3
Ombersley 10
Cannock 40
Wolverhampton 10
Wolverhampton 10
Cannock 5
Kidderminster 5
Cannock 5
Cannock 40
Stoke on Trent 10
Kidderminster 5
Bewdley 3
Worcestershire 7
Worcester 2
Cannock 40
Cleobury Mortim 6
Worcestershire 10
Redditch 6
Bewdley 3
Worcestershire 7

result compiled by Mysoft

No

A054
B022
B069
A006
B022
B070
B032
B068
A053
B225
A021
B524
A053
B070
A061
A066
A054
B070
B108
B108
B405
A052
B031
B070
C013
A052
A019
A021
A002
B070
A039
A017
A053
A019
A021

Ring Number

GB21 N51517
GB22 33459

GB21 A34536
GB20 R00911
GB22 S33447
GB22 745214
GB22 737123
GB20 C38106
GB20 244698
GB21 S25103
GB20 X30998
GB21 N52689
GB20 S47269
GB22 745310
GB21 N45486
GB22 N00612
GB21 E14902
GB21 754775
GB22 S33366
GB22 S33376
GB21 738126
GB20 S30209
GB21 C11369
GB22 745262
GB22 D83927
GB21 F21099
GB21 E14964
GB19 X20933
GB21 X23389
GB22 745294
GB22 N64882
GB22 D41049
GB19 V08529
GB21 N21988
GB21 X23117

Distance

M Y
192 250
214 1143
214 645
194 1569
214 1143
221 37
207 679
214 145
194 660
209 698
180 1238
206 328
194 660
221 37
199 1354
197 463
192 250
221 37
216 649
216 649
220 1290
199 1233
222 1160
221 37
245 126
199 1233
198 1470
180 1238
184 139
221 37
198 1300
184 1490
194 660
198 1470
180 1238

Time
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33
20
17

36
39

11
27
42
14
40

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Velocity ~ Section

S
17 968.182
4 966.033
59 964.964
30 964.864
50 964.143
1 962.824
50 955.912
22 955.418
38 951.245
35 948.428
9 940.522
29 936.525
32 935.891
20 934.340
28 924.112
48 923.850
26 915.375
11 910.609
39 905.287
1 904.499
51 903.780
33 893.083
13 890.198
52 888.391
44 887.989
25 886.625
16 876.482
41 874.490
51 871.261
17 869.688
24 869.233
52 867.855
49 853.507
4 827.175
57 751.951

mysoft@btinternet.com

Open Total Pools Section  Open Grand Total
Prizes

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Totals: £2,241.00| £675.00] £550.00| £3,466.00

"Number 1 in customised programs"

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



